Definite Purpose
Contactors
AC1036
Low Voltage Products
AC1036
Applications
Type DP contactors provide high performance with
flexibility and reliability, designed to match numerous

• Base assembly is made from high arc-resistant
polyester
Catalog number explanation
DP 30 C 3P - 1
Definite purpose
Frame size
20 = 20A
25 = 25A
30 = 30A
40 = 40A
50 = 50A
60 = 60A
75 = 75A
90 = 90A
Coil voltage
(See coil voltage selection chart)
Power poles
1P = 1 N.O.
2P = 2 N.O.
3P = 3 N.O.
4P = 4 N.O.
Contactor type
C = Non-reversing
R = Reversing
Definite purpose contactors
D
ef
in
ite
 p
ur
p
o
se
C
o
nt
ac
to
rs
Low Voltage Products
AC1036
1
Definite purpose contactors
20A ... 90A
Discount schedule DS-DP
Coil voltage selection chart
Voltage 24VAC 120VAC 208/240VAC 277VAC
Suffix # F 1 2 C
DP30C2P-1 DP40C4P-1 DP60C3P-1 DP75C3P-1
Auxiliary contact blocks
Form C SPDT CADP40-10 CADP40A-10 CADP60-10 CADP90-10
1 N.O. & 1 N.C. CADP40-11 CADP40A-11 CADP60-11 -
Catalog Catalog Catalog Catalog List
Description number number number number price
20A - 40A, 3P 20A - 40A, 4P 50A - 60A 70A - 90A
Contact rating of 1 N.O. & 1 N.C.
120V 240V 480V 600V
Break A 3.0 1.5 .75 .6
Make A 30 15 7.5 6
Continous A 10 10 10 10
Quick connect terminals on all auxiliary switches are .250 wide.
Contact rating of SPDT
Voltage Current rating
125VAC 10A, 1/3 HP
120VAC 4A on lamp load
250VAC 10A, 1/3 HP
125VDC .5A
250VDC .25A
Coil voltage selection
All catalog numbers include a 120VAC coil. To select other coil voltages, substitute the code from the coil voltage
selection chart for the first digit after the dash in the catalog number.
20 1 120 100 80 30 1 2 — — — — 50 DP20C1P-1